
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Text

Union Street and Sea Avenue Reconstruction, Project No.: RPL-5904(057), Contract No.:
202701

That the Board of Supervisors ratify the Director of Public Works to sign Contract Change
Order Number 5 for the total amount of $69,555.61; ratify the Director of Public Works to sign
Contract Change Order Number 6 for the total amount of $38,084.62; and approve the attached
Appropriation Transfer to provide funding.

File #: 16-0083, Version: 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 2/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

